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ASIA PACIFIC 

 

 

 

Andrea PRITZER MW 
Sydney 
AUSTRALIA 
andrea@wineintuition.com 

Grace CAI 
Guangzhou  
CHINA 
seegrace@126.com 

Sophie LIU 
Shanghai  
CHINA 
965583916@qq.com 

   
Dorian TANG 
Beijing  
CHINA 
dorian@asc-wines.com 

Xu WEI 
Shanghai  
CHINA 
xp@aromawines.cn 

Louis LEE 
Hong Kong  
HONG KONG 
louisleelingsiu@gmail.com 

   
Yang LU MS 
Hong Kong  
HONG KONG 
lu.yang@shangri-la.com 

Sonal HOLLAND MW 
Mumbai  
INDIA 
sonalholland@gmail.com 

Naoto UCHIIKE 
Tokyo  
JAPAN 
caviste@cyber-wineshop.com 

   
Thomas LING 
Kuala Lumpur  
MALAYSIA 
thomas@entwin3.com 

Kenn CHING 
Singapore - Shenzhen  
SINGAPORE - CHINA 
kenn@wineco.com 

Hwee Peng LIM 
Singapore  
SINGAPORE 
hweepeng@winecraftmktg.com 

   
Insoon LEE 
Seoul 
SOUTH KOREA 
lisooni@naver.com 

Ingrid LIN 
Taipei City  
TAIWAN 
winefoodplaying@gmail.com 

Paul Peng WANG 
Taipei City  
TAIWAN 
wsp2130@yahoo.fr 

   
Wayne WEN 
Taipei City  
TAIWAN 
musigny@gmail.com 

Pairach INTAPUT 
Bangkok  
THAILAND 
thaisommelier@gmail.com 

Maxime DUBOIS 
Hanoi  
VIETNAM 
maxime-dubois@live.fr 

mailto:cannelle.peulot@bivb.com
mailto:laura.zo%C3%AFs@bivb.com
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EUROPE 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                               
Robert ROUELLE 
Namur 
BELGIUM 
robert.rouelle@lamedesvins.be 

Sybille TROUBLEYN 
Antwerp 
BELGIUM 
sybille@winewise.be 

Kris VAN DE SOMPEL 
Brussels 
BELGIUM 
vds.wine.consult@telenel.be 

   
René LANGDAHL JORGENSEN 
Copenhague 
DENMARK 
rlj@vip.cybercity.dk 

Dominique BUFFET 
Carpentras 
FRANCE 
d.buffet2@hotmail.com 

Olivier DELORME 
Chartres 
FRANCE 
contact@olivier-delorme.fr 

   
Thierry DORGE 
Paris 
FRANCE 
thierry.dorge@wanadoo.fr 

Cécile DUPUIS 
Bordeaux 
FRANCE 
cecile.dupuis@wanadoo.fr 

Sylvain ELIÈS 
Quimperlé 
FRANCE 
elies.sylvain@gmail.com 

   
Thierry GIVONE 
Paris 
FRANCE 
thierry@wine-tasting-in-paris.com 

Elise LEMOINE 
Le Grand Bornand 
FRANCE 
ejmlemoine@gmail.com 

Valérie LITAUDON 
Lyon 
FRANCE 
litaudonv@gmail.com 

mailto:cannelle.peulot@bivb.com
mailto:laura.zo%C3%AFs@bivb.com
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Geoffrey ORBAN 
Reims 
FRANCE 
contact@educavin.fr 

Stéphane PHILIPPE 
Créteil 
FRANCE 
stephane.philippe@sfr.fr 

Isabelle ROULLIER 
Toulouse 
FRANCE 
contact@ladegustatoulouse.com 

   
Ina FINN 
Hambourg 
GERMANY 
finn@ina-finn.de 

Frank KÄMMER MS 
Stuttgart 
GERMANY 
mail@frank-kammer.de 

Harriet TINDAL 
Dublin 
IRELAND 
htindal@tindalwine.com 

   
Cathinca DEGE 
Oslo 
NORWAY 
vin@dege.no 

Liora LEVI 
Oslo 
NORWAY 
vin@liora.no 

Michel JAMAIS 
Stockholm 
SWEDEN 
michel@mvg.nu 

   
Timothy MAGNUS 
Zürich 
SWITZERLAND 
tim@magnusvinum.ch 

Laura KENT 
Leeds 
UNITED KINGDOM 
info.yorkshirewineschool.com 

 

mailto:cannelle.peulot@bivb.com
mailto:laura.zo%C3%AFs@bivb.com
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NORTH AMERICA & SOUTH AMERICA 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                               
Jacky BLISSON MW 
Montreal 
CANADA 
jackyblisson@gmail.com  

Kler-Yann BOUTEILLER 
Quebec 
CANADA 
kleryann@gmail.com 

Mark SHIPWAY 
Vancouver 
CANADA 
mark.shipway@icloud.com 

   
Lisa AIREY 
Monkton, VT 
USA 
thewinekey@aol.com 

James BARLOW 
Houston, TX 
USA 
jamesbarlow@spesonline.com 

Bryan BURKEY 
New Orleans, LA 
USA 
bryan@winoschool.com 

   
Marianne FRANTZ 
Chicago, IL 
USA 
mfrantz@americanwineschool.com 

Annette HANAMI 
Napa, CA 
USA 
ahanami@sbcglobal.net 

Craig LOCASCIO 
Charlotte, NC 
USA 
sclocascio@gmail.com 

   
Monica MARIN 
Los Angeles, CA 
USA 
monicam@winehouse.com 

May MATTA-ALIAH 
New-York, NY 
USA 
may@inthegrape.com 

Tanya MORNING STAR 
Seattle, WA 
USA 
tanya@cellarmuse.com 

mailto:cannelle.peulot@bivb.com
mailto:laura.zo%C3%AFs@bivb.com
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Christian OGGENFUSS 
Napa, CA 
USA 
c_oggenfuss@napavalleywineacademy.com 

Liz PALMER 
Houston, TX 
USA 
liz@thetexaswineschool.com 

Ophelia SANTOS 
Atlanta, GA 
USA 
winewiseusa@gmail.com 

   
Gary SPADAFORE 
Phoenix, AZ 
USA 
spada4solutions@cox.net 

Guy STOUT 
Houston, TX 
USA 
guy@stoutwines.com  

Jay YOUMANS MW 
Washington D.C. 
USA 
jayyoumansmw@aol.com 

   
Paulo BRAMMER 
Sao-Paulo 
BRAZIL 
paulobrammer@hotmail.com 

Alexandra CORVO 
Sao-Paulo 
BRAZIL 
alexandra@alexandracorvo.com.br 

 
 

mailto:cannelle.peulot@bivb.com
mailto:laura.zo%C3%AFs@bivb.com

